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Country Name email Attending?
   Y 
Argentina Rolando Rios rolando.o.rios AT gmail.com  

Brazil 
Commander Alexandre 
Borges Briones briones AT chm.mar.mil.br  

Brazil Ricardo Ramos FREIRE freire AT chm.mar.mil.br  
Canada Alexandra Ripco Alexandra.Ripco AT dfo-mpo.gc.ca  
Denmark Jan Skovgaard JAS AT kms.dk  
Denmark Pelle Aagaard petar AT KMS.dk Y 
Estonia Tonis Siilanarusk tonis AT vta.ee  
France Alain Rouault alain.rouault AT shom.fr Y 

Germany 
Jens Schroeder-
Fuerstenberg jens.schroeder-fuerstenberg AT bsh.de Y 

Korea Yong Baek ybaek AT momaf.go.kr  
Korea Jongmin Park pjm AT moeri.re.kr  
Korea Sewoong Oh osw AT moeri.re.kr  
Japan Toru Nishikagi   
Japan Teruo Kanazawa kanazawa AT jha.jp Y 

Japan Seiji Fuchinoue 
H.O.D. Japan Coast Guard [ico AT 
jodc.go.jp]  

Netherlands Denis van der Heul d.vd.heul AT mindef.nl  
Norway Olav Haugen Olav.Haugen AT statkart.no Y 

Spain 
Jaime Diaz-Deus 
Fernandez diazdeus AT fn.mde.es  

Sweden  Svante Hakansson Svante.Hakansson AT sjofartsverket.se  
UK David Acland david.acland AT ukho.gov.uk Y 
UK Ernie Sebright ernest.sebright AT ukho.gov.uk Y 
USA NOAA John Nyberg John.Nyberg AT noaa.gov Y 
USA NOAA Thomas Loeper Thomas.Loeper AT noaa.gov Y 
USA NOAA Craig Winn Craig.Winn AT noaa.gov Y 
USA NOAA Holly Johnson Holly.Johnson AT noaa.gov Y 
USA NGA Chris Janus Christopher.G.Janus1 AT nga.mil Y 
USA USCG Eugene Diotalevi ediotalevi AT navcen.uscg.mil  
Venzuela Alirio Mendoza aliale24 AT hotmail.com  
Venzuela Henrry de Gouveia jcartogra AT dhn.mil.ve  
IHB Tony Pharaoh pad AT ihb.mc Y 
    
Technical 
Experts    Y 
    
Caris John Smart john.smart AT caris.com Y? 
Jeppersen Eivind Eik Mong emong AT hydroservice.no Y 
Jeppersen Michael Bergmann Michael.Bergmann AT jeppesen.com Y 
Jeppersen Raphael Malyankar rmm.email AT gmail.com  
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Jeppersen John Parrott John.Parrott AT jeppesen.com Y 
NOVACO Yiorgos Palierakis  yiorgos.palierakis AT novaco.co.uk  
UNH Kurt Schwehr  Y 
    
 


